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Trinity Christian Invitational - Dec 10, 2016 - 12/10/2016 to 12/11/2016

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 116.00 Highland Hawks77.00

Wakefield School 130.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Chelsea Academy 89.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 121.00 Chelsea Academy79.00

Seton Swimming 185.00 Chelsea Academy52.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 95.00 Chelsea Academy74.00

Chelsea Academy 86.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Highland Hawks 81.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Highland Hawks 74.00 Chelsea Academy67.00

Seton Swimming 174.00 Highland Hawks55.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 84.00 Highland Hawks68.00

Highland Hawks 81.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Wakefield School 119.00 Highland Hawks56.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 158.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 100.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Wakefield School 120.00 Chelsea Academy51.00

Wakefield School 120.00 Trinity Christian School Swim77.00

Seton Swimming 202.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Seton Swimming 149.00 Wakefield School96.00

Seton Swimming 194.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Seton Swimming 168.00 Trinity Christian School Swim74.00

Wakefield School 121.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS97.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 152.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 117.00 Trinity Christian School Swim95.00

Seton Swimming 191.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS67.00

Wakefield School 134.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Wakefield Country Day School 16.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 103.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Women

Seton Swimming 211.00 Chelsea Academy45.00

Highland Hawks 96.00 Wakefield School60.00

Highland Hawks 99.00 Wakefield Country Day School14.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 200.00 Highland Hawks51.00
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Trinity Christian Invitational - Dec 10, 2016 - 12/10/2016 to 12/11/2016

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women
Seton Swimming 203.00 Highland Hawks56.00

Highland Hawks 99.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS15.00

Highland Hawks 103.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Chelsea Academy 77.00 Wakefield School70.00

Chelsea Academy 79.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 209.50 Chelsea Academy40.50

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 22.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Chelsea Academy 77.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS15.00

Chelsea Academy 75.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Seton Swimming 229.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 221.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Wakefield Country Day School 16.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Wakefield School 102.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Seton Swimming 226.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS11.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 221.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS8.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 19.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Wakefield School 92.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS18.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 152.00 Seton Swimming134.00

Seton Swimming 223.00 Wakefield Country Day School12.00

Seton Swimming 224.00 Wakefield School36.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 216.00 Wakefield Country Day School11.00

Highland Hawks 91.00 Chelsea Academy57.00

Wakefield School 95.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Trinity Christian School Swim 213.00 Wakefield School41.00


